Case History for: 12/11/2017 - 12/17/2017

ICR# Time [Type Dispo |Unit Location Comment
HIGH SCHOOL,
#PD17281223 |07:47 DETAIL CLR EZM GH SCHOO SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL
HERIFFS OFFICE,

#PD17281257 |08:55 ASTJ AST gg:n S OFFIC INMATE TRANSPORT

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
#PD17281258 |08:55 DETAIL CAN 2GM COURT BAILIFF AT 1500 HRS

YEO FEMALE HAD A STROKE A MONTH AGO, BEEN AT HOME A WK.

#PD17281269 |09:13 MEDIC MOR GM CONDOS, 2GM 89 YEO STRO ° Go °

STOMACH ISSUES.

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,

#PD17281327 |10:42 |CB CLR 2GM REQUESTING CB FROM DEPUTY
DEVIL TRACK ROAD,
#PD17281350 |11:08 |CKRES CLR 2GM RESIDENCE CHECK

RP SAID ONE OF HIS DRIVERS WAS ON DELIVERY AND ANOTHER
#PD17281432 |13:05 PD RPT CORD 6, 2UNO VEHICLE COLLIDED WITH HIS TRUCK ON CORNER. TRUCK DRIVER IS
MIKE ANDERSON, HIS CONTACT NUMBER IS ONE ATTACHED TO CALL.

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
#PD17281478 |13:58 |CB MOR 2GM RP IS REQUESTING CB FROM DEPUTY

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
#PD17281523 |14:48 PTRANS |CLR 2GM INMATE TRANSPORT



ICR#

#PD17281539

#PD17281600

#PD17281621

#PD17281627

#PD17281666

#PD17281697

#PD17281745

#PD17281750

#PD17281777

[12/12/17]

#PD17281931

Time

15:05

16:32

17:04

17:15

18:39

19:54

21:11

21:22

22:25

07:40

Type

THEFT

CKWEL

CKWEL

PDAN

THREAT

PUTIL

FSTRUC

MEDIC

CRANK

Dispo |Unit Location

PEND

MOR

CLR

MOR

ADV

REF

REP

CLR

AST

MOR

SKI HILL RD, 2LUT

CRAMER RD, 2S5CH
W HWY 61, 25CH

DEVIL TRACK RIVER/E
HWY 61, 2UNO

TOWNSITE RD, 2GP

MINK RANCH RD,
2LUT

W HWY 61, 2UNO

HONEYMOON TRL,
2LUT

BEST WESTERN
SUPERIOR INN, 2GM

1AVEW, 2GM

Comment

RP CALLING TO REPORT LARGE SMART TV- BRAND NEW, BELIEVED IT
WENT MISSING SOMETIME BETWEEN 12/4 AND 12/8.

WELFARE CHECK

RP CALLED LEC IN REGARDS TO A VULNERABLE ADULT MATTER.

RP HIT DEER NEAR ABOVE LOCATION, WERE TRAVELING EAST.

RP'S 12 YO GRANDSON RECEIVED A THREAT FROM HIS 13-14 YOU
FRIEND

POWER IS OUT AT THE ADDRESS

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

POSSIBLY HAS FIRE IN ATTIC IN THE GARAGE. 30 FEET FROM THE
HOUSE. NO FLAMES, SMOKE IN THE GARAGE. SNOW HAS SLID OFF THE
ROOF ON BOTH SIDES. METAL ROOF. OLD TRACTOR AND 4 WHEELER IN
THE GARAGE.

73 YO MALE - CONSCIOUS AND BREATHING NORMALLY - MALE
REFUSING TO LET THE RP GIVE HIM HIS INSULIN SHOT.

ABANDONED 911 CALL AND 2ND 911 CALL. PARTY WAS TRYING TO
CALL SILVER BAY AND KEPT HITTING ONE TO MANY ONES. NO



ICR#

#PD17281933

#PD17281934

#PD17282012

#PD17282058

#PD17282096

#PD17282141

#PD17282285

#PD17282318

#PD17282379

#PD17282380

#PD17282385

Time

07:42

07:43

09:15

10:24

11:18

12:09

14:39

15:04

15:45

15:45

15:48

Type

DETAIL

DETAIL

AST)

CcB

FALRM

DETAIL

MEDIC

CKRES

DITCH

ANIMAL

POR

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CAN

CLR

MOR

MOR

REF

REF

PEND

CC COURTHOUSE,
2GM

CC HIGH SCHOOL,
2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

E WISCONSIN ST, 2GM

CC COURTHOUSE,
2GM

MARGARETS RD, 2GP
LINNELL RD, 2UNO

MINERAL CENTER
RD/E HWY 61, 2GP

GM APARTMENTS,
2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,

Comment

EMERGENCY

COURT SECURITY

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL

INMATE TRANSPORT

REQ. CALL BACK BY DEPUTY

1ST FLOOR NORTH AND SOUTH CORRIDOR EAST BAY SUITES

IN ROUTE TO COURT

RP IS REPORTING HAVING A HEART ATTACK . STARTED YESTERDAY

RESIDENCE CHECK

CAR IN DITCH, REFFERED TO STATE PATROL

SAW 3 LEGGED DOG RUN BY HEADING NORTH



ICR#

#PD17282413

#PD17282521
[12/13/17]

#PD17282748

#PD17282826

#PD17282833

#PD17282842

#PD17282846

#PD17282854

#PD17282888

Time

16:20

18:53

02:15

08:01

08:11

08:37

08:43

08:51

09:53

Type

PTRANS

ouTw

PUTIL

DETAIL

DETAIL

CcB

CcB

CB

cp

Dispo |Unit Location

2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
CLR

2GM
CLR GP STATE PARK, 2GP
CLR BIRCH DR, 2UNO

OSHKIOGIMAAG
CLR CHARTER SCHOOL,

2GP

CC HIGH SCHOOL,
MOR

2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
CLR

2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
CLR

2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
CLR

2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
CLR

2GM

Comment

INMATE TRANSPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

POWER JUST WENT OUT.

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

SCHOOL PATROL

CALL FOR DEPUTY

REQUESTING A CALLBACK FROM DEPUTY

WOULD LIKE DEPUTY TO CALL RP BACK

RP REPORTING THEY HAVE A COURT ORDER FROM COURT THAT NEEDS
ATTENTION FROM LAW ENFORCEMENT



ICR#

#PD17282916

#PD17282960

#PD17282986

#PD17283074

#PD17283077

#PD17283086

#PD17283093

#PD17283198

#PD17283205

#PD17283251

#PD17283281

Time

10:36

11:22

11:48

13:36

13:39

13:50

14:00

16:03

16:14

17:24

18:02

Type

SUSPA

CKRES

CKHAZ

CKBIZ

CcB

CKBIZ

ANIMAL

TRBKID

CRANK

DITCH

MEDIC

Dispo |Unit Location

MOR

CLR

REF

MOR

MOR

CLR

MOR

MOR

MOR

CLR

CLR

USCG GM, 2GM

PINE MOUNTAIN CT,

2UNO

SKI HILL RD, 2LUT

MN POWER SCH,

2SCH

143 GUNFLINT TRL,

2GM

W HWY 61, 25CH

GM REC PARK, 2GM

W 3 ST, 2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,

2GM

GUNFLINT TRL, 2UNO

BIRCHWOOD

APARTMENTS, 2GM

Comment

BUSINESS CHECK

RESIDENCE CHECK

REPORTING A LP TRUCK BACKING DOWN THE SKI HILL RD BECAUSE OF
SNOW CONDITIONS ON THE ROADWAY.

BUSINESS CHECK

REQUESTING CALLBACK FROM DEPUTY

BUSINESS CHECK

OLDER BLACK DOG THAT RP ALMOST HIT.

REPORTING A COUPLE OF KIDS SKATEBOARDING DOWN 2ND AVE NEAR
THIS LOCATION

ABANDONED 911 CALL WITH NO ONE ON THE LINE

RP CALLED ON LAW MAIN TO SAY HE IS STUCK OFF OF THE ROAD
BETWEEN PINE MOUNTIN RD AND GREENWOOD LAKE RD

PARTY HAD TAKEN PILLS, ANTI DEPRESSANTS



ICR#

#PD17283314

#PD17283333

#PD17283390

#PD17283433

[12/14/17]

#PD17283566

#PD17283577

#PD17283581

#PD17283587

#PD17283614

#PD17283618

Time

18:52

19:19

21:13

23:03

07:32

08:00

08:02

08:23

08:56

09:02

Type

HOTROD

MEDIC

CRANK

UNWANT

PD

DETAIL

DETAIL

CKRES

PROP

FALRM

Dispo |Unit Location

REF

CLR

CAN

CLR

CAN

CLR

CLR

CLR

MOR

CAN

CASCADE LODGE &
RESTURANT, 2UNO

MORGAN RD, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2LUT

S GUNFLINT LK, 2UNO

2MM 73, 2S5CH

OSHKIOGIMAAG
CHARTER SCHOOL,
2GP

CC HIGH SCHOOL,
2GM

BAY RD, 2GP

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

STORE RD, 2GP

Comment

DRIVING COMPLAINT ON HWY 61, REFFERED TO STATE PATROL

PARTY IS OUT COLD FOR ABOUT AN HOUR. GAVE GLUCAGONE

911 HANGUP, CALLED BACK, THE FRONT DESK ATTENDENT HAD
ACCIDENTLY PUSHED ANOTHER "1" TRYING TO DIAL OUT. ALL IS GOOD

EMPLOYEE IS CAUSING PROBLEMS, INTOXICATED. OWNER WOULD LIKE
HIM TO BE REMOVED FROM THE PROPERTY.

VEHICLE SPUN OUT AND IS IN THE UPPER SIDE DITCH PARTIAL
BLOCKING WEST BOUND LANE

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

SCHOOL PATROL

RESIDENCE CHECK

REPORTING ORANGE PURSE THAT LOOKS LIKE A WALLET WITH A
STRAP. POSSIBLY IN YMCA PARKING LOT OVER A WEEK AGO

COMMERCIAL FIRE ALARM ZONE 21, CANCEL FALSE ALARM



ICR#

#PD17283627

#PD17283642

#PD17283666

#PD17283743

#PD17283749

#PD17283770

#PD17283781

#PD17283782

#PD17283807

#PD17283921

Time

09:14

09:25

10:12

11:43

11:55

12:32

12:44

12:47

13:19

15:12

Type

PS

ouTw

INFO

DITCH

FRAUD

PDAN

FRAUD

CKBIZ

SUSPA

DETAIL

Dispo |Unit Location

ONION RIVER RD,

MOR
° 2LUT
CLR W HWY 61/ONION
RIVER RD, 2LUT
143 GUNFLINT TRL,
MOR
2GM
REF 2MM 74, 25CH
MOR CORD 6, 2UNO
MOR E HWY 61, 2UNO
MOR 4 AVEW, 2GM
CLR GP MARINA, 2GP
14 NFLINT TRL,
UNF 36U
2GM
CC HIGH SCHOOL,
CLR

2GM

Comment

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

FLAGGED DOWN BY INDIVIDUAL

INFORMATION ON MISSING PERSON OVER 7 YEARS AGO. THOUGHT
DISPATCH WOULD MAKE AN INFO CALL TO SEE IF INFO JOGS ANYTHING
FOR ANYONE.

NO INJURIES BUT ON CORNER LAKESIDE OF DITCH

RP REPORTING MULTIPLE RECORDED CALLS FROM DIFFERENT
NUMBERS ABOUT CREDIT CARDS. RP WAS GIVEN FRAUD PHONE
NUMBERS AS SHE HAS NOT GIVEN ANY INFORMATION OR MONEY.
JUST WANTED TO LET LEC KNOW

NO INJURIES DEER POSSIBLY ALIVE LAKESIDE OF ROAD.

REPORTING IRS SCAM. RP DID NOT CALL NUMBER GIVEN IN MESSAGE.
JUST WANTED TO REPORT SCAM. RP WAS GIVEN THE IRS SCAM REPORT
PHONE NUMBER.

BUSINESS CHECK

REPORTING 3RD PARTY REPORT FROM 10 YEARS AGO REGARD CHILD
PORNOGRAPHY ON COMPUTER IN DIFFERENT STATE

SCHOOL PATROL



ICR#

#PD17283939

#PD17283961

#PD17283981

#PD17284005

#PD17284011

#PD17284027

#PD17284036

#PD17284089

#PD17284150

#PD17284164

#PD17284181

#PD17284222

Time

15:35

15:59

16:34

17:12

17:19

17:44

18:04

19:01

20:18

20:34

20:59

22:16

Type

THREAT

CKRES

PD

CKRES

CRANK

ANIMAL

SUSPA

PTEST

AOA

HOTROD

ANIMAL

SUSPA

Dispo |Unit Location

MOR

MOR

RPT

CLR

MOR

REF

CLR

CAN

CLR

GOA

REF

CLR

UPPER RD, 2GP

PINE MOUNTAIN CT,
2UNO

CORD 6, 2UNO
E HWY 61, 2HOV

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

SCHROEDER TOTE
RD/CRAMER RD, 2SCH

2MM 133, 2HOV

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

EAGLE RIDGE, 2LUT

CC COMMUNITY ED,
2GM

2MM 118, 2UNO

E 5 ST, 2GM

Comment

PARTY RECEIVED THREATS

RESIDENCE CHECK

VEHICLE IN THE DITCH

RESIDENCE CHECK

911 CELL ONLY HANGUP, NO ONE ON THE LINE

RP STATED THAT THERE'S AN INJURED DEER JUST UP FROM THE
SCHRODER TOWN HALL, WEST SIDE OF CRAMER ROAD

RP REPORTED THAT SHE WAS DRIVING BY AND SAW A DOOR WIDE
OPEN AT A FISHING CABIN, LAKE SIDE

TEST CALL

PARTY HAS A MOBILE PBT, PROBATION OFF WOULD LIKE A DEP. TO DO
PBT TEST. IF POSITIVE, PO WOULD LIKE 72 HR HOLD

WAS WATCHING CAMERAS, SMALL 2 DOOR TRUCK DOING
DOUGHNUTS

RP SAID HE HIT DEER BY THIS ADDRESS, REFFERED TO MSP

RP IS THINKS THERE IS SOMEONE WALKING AROUND THEIR HOUSE IN



ICR#

#PD17284233

[12/15/17]

#PD17284408

#PD17284432

#PD17284441

#PD17284459

#PD17284463

#PD17284493

#PD17284541

#PD17284550

#PD17284574

#PD17284601

Time

22:35

07:55

08:56

09:09

10:01

10:05

10:36

11:32

11:42

12:02

12:38

Type

DETAIL

FRAUD

CKBIZ

CKHAZ

ICR

ALRMS

HOTROD

AST)

Dispo |Unit Location

REP

MOR

REP

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

REP

FAL

REF

CLR

S BROADWAY, 2GM

CC HIGH SCHOOL,
2GM

E HWY 61, 2UNO

PENDANT LAKE TRL,
2UNO

CORD 7, 2UNO

CORD 7, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2UNO

CC COURTHOUSE,
2GM

E HWY 61, 2GP

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

Comment
THE SNOW. ALSO HEARS SOMETHING IN THE CRAWLSPACE

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

SCHOOL PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

VICTIM OF IDENTITY THEFT

BUSINESS CHECK

BOARD W/ GIANT NAIL IN IT. REMOVING FROM HWY

PARTY IN TO GET FINGERPRINTS DONE.

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

DURESS ALARM AT CC PUBLIC HEALTH HALLWAY

ORANGE TEX DONEK TRUCK. DROVE THROUGH STOP ARM ON, PASSED
ONTO STATE PATROL

INMATE TRANSPORT



ICR#

#PD17284636

#PD17284652

#PD17284703

#PD17284706

#PD17284724

#PD17284822

#PD17284828

#PD17284837

#PD17284880

#PD17284947
#PD17285073

[12/16/17]

Time

13:23

13:45

14:52

14:55

15:19

17:36

17:47

18:13

19:17

20:48

23:31

Type

CKRES

CKRES

DETAIL

FALRM

ALRMS

ANIMAL

PARK

DITCH

AOA

MUSIC

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

CLR

CLR

REP

CAN

CAN

REF

CLR

REF

AST

CLR

142 MAPLE HILL DR,
2UNO

PINE MOUNTAIN CT,
2UNO

CC HIGH SCHOOL,
2GM

N BROADWAY, 2GM

TOFTE HOMESTEAD
DR, 2TOF

W HWY 61, 2LUT

BENTS RD/E HWY 61,
2UNO

1 AVE E/E 1 ST, 2GM

CO RD 7/W HWY 61,
2UNO

W HWY 61, 2LUT

EAGLE RIDGE, 2LUT

Comment

RESIDENCE CHECK

RESIDENCE CHECK

SCHOOL PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

FIRE ZONE 2 HOUSE 28 COMMERCILA ALARM

LOBBY MOTION ALARM, WEST OFFICE, FALSE ALARM

DEAD DEER ON HWY, PARTIALLY IN ROAD. ON LAKESIDE.

CAR PARKED ILLEGALLY ON CORNER RIGHT ACROSS FROM BUCKS ON
THE LAKE SIDE.

NO INJURIES, VEHICLE IN UPPERSIDE OF DITCH

ASSIST STATE PATROL

RP IS REPORTING OF NOISE COMPAINT F BUILDING, BOTTOM LEVEL



ICR#

#PD17285130

#PD17285167

#PD17285210

#PD17285306

#PD17285326

#PD17285346

#PD17285372

#PD17285382

#PD17285398

#PD17285410

#PD17285483

Time

00:43

01:50

03:44

10:43

11:25

12:00

12:57

13:10

13:24

13:41

16:15

Type

PUBLIC

ALRMS

UNWANT

CcB

CKRES

MEDIC

CKRES

CB

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

CLR

CAN

REP

CLR

MOR

MOR

MOR

REP

CLR

ADV

CC NORTH SHORE
HEALTH, 2GM

N BEARSKIN LAKE RD,
2UNO

BIRCH DR, 2UNO

2MM 103, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

LINNELL RD, 2UNO

E HWY 61, 2GP

AERO DR, 2TOF
2MM 88, 2LUT

GM LIQUOR STORE,
2GM

HOLLOW ROCK
CREEK/E HWY 61, 2GP

Comment

REQUESTING ASSISTANCE FOR PATIENT WHO WAS JUST TREATED AND
DISCHARGED

AUTO BURG ALARM, GARAGE AREA

RP HAS AN INTOX PERSON AT HER RESIDENCE, WOULD LIKE A DEPUTY
TO COME REMOVE THEM. THE RP HAS ASKED THIS INDIVIDUAL TO
LEAVE MULTIPLE TIMES AND HAS NOT COMPLIED

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

WOULD LIKE DEPUTY TO CALL RP BACK

RESIDENCE CHECK

71 YOF. FELL DOWN STEPS. LAYING ON SIDE. COMPLAINING OF HIP
PAIN.

RESIDENCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

WOULD LIKE YOU TO CALL RP BACK

TRAFFIC STOP



ICR#
#PD17285545

#PD17285559

#PD17285605

#PD17285652

#PD17285670

#PD17285728

[12/17/17]

#PD17285796

#PD17285797

#PD17285802

#PD17285823

#PD17285922

Time

18:07

18:34

20:02

20:55

21:18

22:35

00:31

00:32

00:36

01:09

09:01

Type
CKBIZ

CKRES

CRANK

PDAN

CKBIZ

TRBKID

CRANK

CRANK

CRANK

PERMCG

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

CLR

MOR

GOA

CLR

PEND

MOR

JAIL

MOR

MOR

MOR

GP MARINA, 2GP
BAY RD, 2GP

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

MILE CREEK RD/E HWY
61, 2GP

W HWY 61, 2TOF

PAPA CHARLIES, 2LUT

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

Comment

BUSINESS CHECK

BUINESS CHECK

2-911 ONLY PHASE 1 HANGUPS - RANG ONE TIME EACH TIME

NON INJURY- CAR IS NOT DRIVEABLE - DEER IS NOT DEAD - JUST EAST
OF MILE CREEK RD

BUSINESS CHECK

PARTY HAD ANOTHER PARTIES ID, WAS TRYING TO BE SERVED AT THE
BAR. ID WAS CONFISCATED BY MANAGER

RECIEVED MULTIPLE 911 HANG UPS FROM A 911 ONLY PHONE. PHASE 1
ONLY

TRAFFIC STOP, ARRESTED DUSTIN NELSON FOR DWI

RECIEVED ANOTHER SET OF MULTIPLE ABANDONED 911 CALLS FROM
THIS NUMBER. PHASE 1 ONLY. NO CB'S.

RECICVED ANOTHER 911 HANG UP FROM THIS NUMBER. PHASE 1, NO
CB AVAILABLE.

NEW PERMIT TO CARRY APP RECEIVED



ICR#

#PD17285960

#PD17285963

#PD17285973

#PD17285981

#PD17285983

#PD17286009

#PD17286015

#PD17286028

#PD17286034

#PD17286065

#PD17286069

Time

11:07

11:12

11:22

11:34

11:38

12:34

12:45

13:08

13:17

14:32

14:36

Type

PROP

CRANK

CKRES

DOMES

CRANK

ANIMAL

AST)

CRANK

CKRES

PERMCG

Dispo |Unit Location

MOR

UTL

MOR

REP

RPT

MOR

GOA

AST

MOR

MOR

MOR

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

GP POW WOW
GROUNDS, 2GP

CORD 6, 2UNO

E HWY 61, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

E HWY 61, 2UNO

CREECHVILLE RD,
2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

LINNELL RD, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

Comment

FOUND BLACK SAMSUNG GALAXY S+

911 PHONE ONLY. CAME IN PH2. NEAR ABOVE LOCATION. PREV
MULTIPLE CALLS FROM CELL.

RESIDENCE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RECV'D 3RD PARTY OF POSS DOMESTIC ABUSE THAT HAPPENED LAST
NIGHT

SHE WAS LOOKING FOR A PHONE NUMBER. APOLOGIZED FOR CALLING.
CC ADVISED ON 411. TO CALL

RP STATED THAT A HUSKEY IS IN THE DOG BARK HERE AND THERE IS NO
ONE AROUND. NO COLLAR ON DOG EITHER.

W/ RELEASE OF INMATE

CALLER STATED HER 3 YO DIALED THE PHONE AND APOLOGIZED.

RESIDENCE CHECK

APPLICATION - PERMIT TO CARRY



ICR#

#PD17286075

#PD17286079

#PD17286128

#PD17286132

#PD17286133

#PD17286229

#PD17286258

#PD17286271

Time

14:54

14:59

16:39

16:40

16:41

19:50

20:55

21:19

Type

CIVMTR

CKRES

CKRES

CKBIZ

SUSPA

PDAN

Dispo |Unit Location

REP

MOR

CLR

CLR

CLR

UNF

TAG

MOR

2MM 121, 2UNO

SAWBILL TRL, 2TOF

E HWY 61, 2HOV
E HWY 61, 2HOV

CORD 14, 2UNO

USCUS GP, 2GP

W HWY 61, 2UNO

MILE CREEK RD/E HWY
61, 2GP

Comment
TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

SEE RP OR CALL ON PHONE REF FORMER RP NOT RETURNING RP'S
PROPERTY

RESIDENCE CHECK
RESIDENCE CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK

PER RP - PARTY PARKED IN BACK OF THE BUILDING IN A SILVER CHEVY
IMPALA ONTARIO PLATE, IS WAITING FOR HIS GIRLFRIEND

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

1/4 MILE EAST OF THE INTERSECTION - NON-INJURY, MINOR DAMAGE
,CAR IS DRIVEABLE, DEER RAN OFF IN THE WOODS. CALL TRANSFERRED
TO STATE PATROL



